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Collection Stain/Teinte

Species and Grade/
Essence et grade
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from the Natural, Exotic and

Mirage Classic

2-1/4” (57 mm) 2-1/2” (64 mm) 3-1/4” (83 mm)

4-1/4” (108 mm)

With a minimum order

Mirage Engineered

2-9/16” (65 mm) 3-5/16" (84 mm)

5” (127 mm)

6-1/2" (165 mm) 7-3/4” (197 mm) 4-5/16" (109 mm)

I Cashmere  SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL  Cashmere:  SG/SL Cashmere:

SG/SL I Cashmere:

SG/SL  Cashmere:  SG/SL  Cashmere:

SG/SL

Cashmere:

SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL

Natural/Naturels

Admiration

Smooth surface/Surface

se

Maple/Erable - S3B/S8M

Maple/Erable - Exclusive
~ Vellow Birch/Mersier - SRB/S&M

Yellow Birch/Merisier - Exclusive
White Oak/Chéne blanc, R&Q
Old White Oak/Chéne blanc d'antan, R&Q

Red Oak/Chéne rouge - SEB/SEM

& Red Oak/Chéne rouge - Exclusive

13112

0ld ickory/Hickory d'antan
American Walnut/Noyer américain | 14280 |

Knotty Walnut/Noyer noueux

B African Mahogany/Acajou africain

12711

14217
14319

10874
10876

14218
14222

14269
12305

14320

10889 14230 12561

23782

13010

23783

23009 15421

23785 23784

23793
10840
10851

14238
14242

14318

23792

23794

15419

23199

27856

23200

24598 21845

22168 22162

22165 22163

10915 14322

24608 24606 15878

Maple/Erable

30207%  25939* 30597 * 25763 25936 *

25765

20053*  26324* 20919*  26328*

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

20659%  25940* 25938 *

25766

30227+ 26329*

Maple/Erable

32474*

25764 30205 *
32473* ° . 32349

| Yellow Birch/Merisier

32499*

R (4 — ~ Red Oak/Chéne rouge

32475 *

32472* e 32351

32348

30263 * 26325
32353 3235

32358 32357

32356 32360 32359

Greystone Maple/Erable

19934

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Platinum

32513 *

26333*

23133+ 19932

22099 21765

28870 28090

20542 * 25707 * 25692 25691

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32260

Red aki/Chéne rouge

Charcoal Maple/Erable

17900 * 13081 16322 13971 14590

Yellow Birch/Merisier

| sis1*  orsoe* | szt aan2*

Red aki/Chéne rouge

Knotty WalnutNoyer noueux

Graphite Maple/Erable

17899 * 12416 15131 13116 15831

. 23134 * 19870 19869 19873

26323 26322* 26327 26326

23010 23011 15566 16266

22997 22996 16675 17554

23021 23020 22151 22412

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

21747* 19886 19883 19877

23006 23007 22110 26331

Maple/Erable

ambuca

18787 * 1299 15253 * 13967 24331*

23005*  23004* 16321 18191

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

2 . 22723* 14268 19638 *

23031*  23030* 30988* 19633 *

Java Maple/Erable

) 13856*  26837*  14433* _ 24952*

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32305

15005 * 12998 16510 13316

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

15785

15001 * 13807 16513 13972 15552 *

Maple/Erable

29786 *

. . 31577*  30228* 28974

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32307

Red Oald/Chéne rouge

30945 *

9 . 29797 * 30784 * 28972

Waterloo Maple/Erable.

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

Maple/Erable

22873

16514 * 14080 16536 14206 16555

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32309

3 27511 * o 24310*

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

19063

15000 * 14077 15045 14209 14213

Bolton Maple/Erable

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

Umbria Maple/Erable

15898

15884 * 15888 15883 15890 15889

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32311

| RN 21878* 27105 * 24312*

Red Oak/Chéne rouge
Hickory

01d Hickory/Hickory d'antan

Maple/Erable

32080 *

15960 * 15959 15962 15961 15881

23002* 23903 * 16356 17390

23968 *
28982

19631
28983

23929*

23928
28978 28979

28977 28980 28981

16537 15423

15577 15438

16039 16588

30569

15984 17870

30573

32020

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32024 *

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

32081 *

32023 *

Newport Maple/Erable

32766

Yellow Birch/Merisier

32838

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

32687

Rich Oak Yellow Birch/Merisier

. 32312

31512* . 26564 * 13964

Red Dak/Chéne rouge.

094 | a7s12* 14324 * 12482 16484 *

18981*

32302 32301

32022 32300

23914*  23915* 26355 21445*

Colorado

Red Dak/Chéne rouge

10838 15(
. 14440 * 15¢

Knotty Walnut/Noyer noueux

Maple/Erable

Savanna

237

405 * 19008 * 12417 25471 * 12873

19613 * 18245 22434 18249

Yellow Birch/Merisier

18235 18;
. 22198

3 27790*  23189*  23127*

Red ak/Chéne rouge

18231 18233

01d Hickory/Hickory d'antan
Knotty Walnut/Noyer noueux

Maple/Erable

25753 * 18239 22323 18243

17391 *

18247

18241

23913*  23012* 28663*  17349*

23886 23885 19693 19042

23910 23011 22217 19848

24646

2659 24658 28871 28872

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Red Oald/Chéne rouge.

Sonora Maple/Erable

19872 19876

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

19884

North Hatley Maple/Erable

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Red Oal/Chéne rouge.

Sierra Maple/Erable

14329* 10883 14253 12307 14332

Yellow Birch/Merisier

1 27980* 10895 15930 * 13868

Red Oak/Chéne rouge
Hickory

0Id Hickory/Hickory d'antan

Golden Red Oak/Chéne rouge

134

14363 * 12859 14258 13086 14273

24640

19875

19879

24653 24652

23883 * 22363* 22562 *

23906* 23907 *

15733 15437

15823 15420

24649

28673 28874

24643

492+ | 14999 % 13080 15465 13084 15879

Windsor Maple/Erable

Yellow Birch/Merisier

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

Nevada Maple/Erable

14330 * 10881 14260 12308 14333

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

14325* 12860 14261 13085 14327

Auburn Maple/Erable

14331 % 10880 12306 14334

Yellow Birch/Merisier

15004 * 10893 13962

Red Oak/Chéne rouge

14326 * 13087 13079 14328

13012
13019
13013

13021

24921* 15748

15646
15829
15574

15422
15434
15439

23016

23924 15828 15435

Canyon Maple/Erable

2 24366 * 22486 24268 *

Yellow Birch/Merisier

o 25984 22488

Red Dak/Chéne rouge.

32078*  22567* 22487

25607 *

28145*

23890 * 20758* 26318

23919 28742* 26316+




Collection Stain/Teinte

Herringbone

métriques

Greystone
Platinum
Charcoal
Graphite
Sambuca
Java
Coffee
Vienna
Havana
Umbria

Rich Oak
Colorado

Savanna

Sonora
Sierra

Golden
Nevada

Auburn

Species and Grade/
Essence et grade

Red Dak/Chéne rouge

Species and Grade/

Mirage Classic

4” (83 mm)

4-1/4” (108 mm)

2-9/16" (65 mm)
17-7/8” (455 mm)

Cashmere:
11613*

11569 *
28830 *

22223*

20279*

33672*
33670 *

33671 *
33669 *

30247 *
20776 *
20792 *

22018*
30105*

& 2

88 288
] H

27384 *
27108*
20280* 27488
25058 *
30290*  15426*
30390 *

17348 *
19997 *
33668 *
33666 *
19050 *
18675 *

19636 *
33275 *
33667 *

27086 *
27476*

20787 *

83 *

30229* 20783 *

33

16352 *
25299*
31479*
22240 *
30246 *
24586 *
32464 *

11620 *
11580 *
11598 *
11630 *
11607 *
11626
11584 *

2-9/16” (65 mm)

3-5/16” (84 mm)

5” (127 mm)
20" (508 mm)

H glglgls
2 . H5§§
&

33255 *

33681 *
33679 *

33680 *
33678 *

33269 *
33257 *

33268 *

33229 *

33252*
33204 %

33251 *
33243*

33267 *
33233*  33234*
33231 *

33265 *
33242 *

33230 *

332a1*

5
g

33262 33263*

33236 *

33250*

33238*

3%M0* 3371
* 3361 %
3%45*  33246*

Mirage Engineered

5” (127 mm) 6-1/2” (165 mm)

7-3/4” (197 mm)

4-5/16" (109 mm)

Collection Stain/Teinte Essence et grade

Cashmere:  SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL [| Cashmere:  SG/SL  Cashmere:  SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL  Cashmere  SG/SL  Cashmere
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Urbana

Eastman
Sepia

g

Portiand
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&

Brushed/Brossé
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Tree House

Antiq

Nougat 22537
£ Praline
Gingerbread

Black Jelly Bean

‘Aged Birch/Merisier antique

2-1/4” (57 mm) 2-1/2” (64 mm) 2-9/16” (65 mm)

Cashmere:  SG/SL

3-5/16” (84 mm)
Cashmere  SG/SL

Species and Grade/ 5” (127 mm) 6-1/2” (165 mm) 7-3/4” (197 mm) 4-5/16” (109 mm)

Essence et grade

%

»
g
8

Seashell

Bam Wood

Fossil
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Flair

Uttra-matte finish on a character gr

Heavy char
Sand Dune caractre prononcé

Grey Drizzle

Dark Leaf Maple/Erable

Sand Dune
Grey Drizzle
Dark Leaf

Heavy character/
ol e caractére prononcé
Grey Drizzle

te Oak/Chéne bla
Dark Leaf White Oak/Chéne blar

Open grain/
grain ouert

haracter/

o
Sand Dune caractre léger

Grey Drizzle
Dark Leaf

www.miragefloors.com

T. 418 227-1181 @ 1 800 463-1303  F: 418 227-1188 Litho Canada 1607_35161B1.0




